1. APPLICAELE MODELS & USAGE
ERHMERURE

7015

Automatic chain-off thread cutter
B B £ 9 nh # &

Applicable models
L I S

Al models of MO-15000G saries
MO-1800G4 ) — A 5-4B3R

All models of MO-1500H series
MOAAS00H 1 = = £1883%

Usage
MmO

Autamatic chain-off thread culler

BEEEEELN A
Ref |Note Part No. e e Amt.
No.| i o 5 Description T H T EA RE‘;—
1 HAT=-015001A0 AUTOHATIC CHATH-OFF THREAD CUTTER PERt=TEyUy=¥ P00V JE 1
Fi MAT=015002A0 AUTOMAT]IC CHAIM-JFF THREAD CUTTER Rt =Tk =% JEQV 25 1
b HAT=-215003A0 AUTONATIC CHAIN-OFF THREAD CUTTER vrFr=Lh¥UY-F 100V 2 1
& MAT=015004A0 AUTOHATIC CHAIN=-OFF THREAD CUTTER Itrr =S hRUY=% 1{5Y 2= 1
5 MAT=C15005A0 AUTOMATIC CHAIN=OFF THREAD CUTTER YU Pt =fRrUY=s 220V 02 1
& MAT=D15004A0 AUTOHATIC CHAIM=-OFF THREAD CUTTER Lrlr=fheusi=% LY 2 1
7 MAT=G15007 A0 AUTOMATIC CHAIN-OFF THREAR CUTTER Yepe_spRyyY-% L{5V D= 1
5 MAT=015008A0 AUTOMATIC CHAIM-CFF THREAD CUTTER DV R =T =% JSLOY 72 1

From the library of: SupEriJr Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



2. KNIFE & MAGNET COMPONENTS
AX 7T 3 Mk

!
4\ N 5
SN

\

B e — e

6 S

From the library of: Superior S_evangMachine & Supply LLC



Fef |Mate Part Nao. I = E. C. = Ben
No.| ik & a & Description T A & £ !’:ﬁ
1 MAT=EG119T00 MAGNET COVER 2% 3%k ANt - 1
2 HAT=21132T00 MAGHMET RUBBER COYER THAaNE hN*= J*LTY 1
k] SM=4040401=50 SCREW MAXD,7 L=& FA* 2L MLXD.T Lm & &
L1007 (B2526=T04=000 LOWER LOOPER THREAD GUIDE LAL=1" TFPUTA 1
5 | G011 |55=-4070630=5P SCREW 9/64=40 L=& ES3. Pr/E4=L0 L= & 1
& HAT=00 [MAGHET WlTH MOURTIRG BASE ATH, YOTEOF JE 1
7 HAT-=-B0141TAS MAGHET ASH, IO OE (13
4] Hi=5F1B514=AB 3=-CORE CABTYRE CORD 35y ¥ AP ]=p 1.2}
-] HP=1A&43PGC=-92 GROUWD WIRE TERMIMHAL FUSFIEaN (%}
10 HAT=B1131T00 &=POLE PLUG COVER :P ;*ﬁﬂ;?g;: E::

] =5EE=R0A &=PDLE PLUG, WHITE B T402 &
:; nggEg:EéEFIEE“"FTETEEIFE_TFEHTHAL; HALE [E¥o 5-=Tk =X 3
1z MAT=-0114TO0 PLUNGER PIN FEROyt . EFY {113
14 RE=0300000=K3D SHAP RIMG 3 En*® ri2 3 t2)
1L MAT=005010GD MAGHET MOUMTIMG BASE TN LE A 1)
16 SM=4L0&T1001-58 SCREW M&Xx0,5 L=10 tAtELs  MLX0,7 L=10 (&)
17 BE114=019=040 PIN ASH, apr=Lnt= t*a 2% (1}
18 CO=-Z0Z0000=00 OIC WITK b 30 0,17
19 runr-uusn@ana KEMIFE DRIVIMNG LEVER SRt =Lii*= 1
20 $5=4090810~5P SCREW 9/64=40 L=5& TA* 2L~ 9/ 64=L0 L= & (1}
21 D2s11=555-B0R CABLE HOLDER B y=3*Lk EiRF2* B {13
g 55=-T090RS0-5P SCHEW 9/44=40 L=2 ThESILY QFSL-L0 L= B {11
23 55=7151630-CP SCREW 15/64-28 Lwl15,5 [enfar*Lp 15/64=-28 L=15,5 -y
Z4 a1504=761-000 COLLAR F91 U-OnE- z
25 HAT=015010A0 KNIFE MOUNTINMG BASE ASM, Axg*q OE 1
34 MAT-01501000 KNIFE DRIVIMG SHAFT MOUNTING BASE ARS* o (1)
2V HAT=B1102T00=A KHIFE STGPPER AR YN L [
= HAT=-g0102T00 EINFE DRIVING SHAFT BUSHING A2 ur20% 1)
20 55=4080410-5P SCREW 1/8-44 L=g. 4 Taraue 1/B=44 L= 5,4 (2}
0 HAT-005020A0 KNIFE DRIVING ARW ASH, i 4 EE G- I1s
39 55-5020810-5P SCREW ?/46=40 L= 7.5 [E32ur 9/6b=40 Lm 7,5 (1)
7 50-0500481=TP HINGE SCREW Dm 5 He &, R * 53y D= 5 Hs L. & (1}
13 MAT=-00504000 DRIVING SHAFT AR 7 {13
T4 MAT-E0105T00 SPRING AAL*9 nr2 017
T WP=05105%6=5D WASHER S,T1X7.5X0.5 E39*n*2  5,.107,5%9.5 (2)
T4 MAT=B0106T00 SHAP RING N*% FiD {17
v MAT=005G5000 EMIFE 23 {11
in 55=3040&410=5P SCREW 3/32=-56 L=k Thabe If32=-56 L= & {2
19 55=7127419=-5P SCREW 3/16-28 L=14 T3 F/16-28 L=14 2
&0 MAT=01502000 PIFPE COYER n®*{2%n1* - 1
51 55=50%04610=8P SCREW S/44=-40 L=& FRan: Q/EL=-50 Lwéh g
] 55=4090310=5P SCREW 7/54=60 L= 7.5 EIFL 9fgé=L0 L= 7,5 1
& M3=0903710=-5P HUT 9/54=40 SR2TYE  RLEE=40 1
Gt [Q02 MAT=B1104T00 PIPE neq42e 1
Le [OD2 IHAT=B1105T00 VACUUMN ADJUSTIMG VALVE N*#2=4 F3=0UN"D 1
L6 1002 HAT-81106T00 VALYE MHET N*#2=4L $3=0YA*3y PE 1
&7 [003 [HAT=B110&TOR PIPE (B) N*47* B 1

Mote { iEE¢ ) ©07 ..... Only used for safeuy stitch i —ay2aiiER

%02 ... Exclusive paris for semi-sunken table
Exclusive parts for fully-sunken tabie

g F—7 LB
Szt — T ALMHESR

From the library of: Superior geWing Machine & Supply LLC




3. HEAD & THREAD TENSION RELEASE MAGNET COMPONENTS

Bi% - kp 377>~ FHF

From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



Ref [Note Part No. = E C J il
No.| ke a § Description REER i £ g‘f%
1 MAT=0150&L0A0 LIGHT RECEIVIHG ELEMENT ASHM, e e LT R 1
z MAT=01504000 LIGHT RECEIVIMG ELEMENT BASE L*13=YL FYBFIe S (1)
3 MAT=01224000 LIGHT RECEIVIMG ELEMEMNT CASE y* 313995 F=3 L
4 SH=2B40401=5C SCREW M16 L=10 e L F UL €1
5 HAT=g1228000" TUBE C2%2=2* (&) (1
& HAT-4T225000 TUEE T 53 ¥ 1
T Hu=%000200=00 CORD L8303~ J=pn B
8 HAT=-21119T00 4=POLE PLUG COYER 4P 2*32*nps - 1]
9 MAI~15042000 4=-POLE PLUG, WHITE 4P TH0z7*%2* nQo (1]
10 D&6043=-555=-R00 PIN-S5HAPE TERMIHAL, MALE E*y 3=-E1L *2 £3)
11 HAT=01504000 CORD PRESSER & A=k 27T B 1
T2 EE-T0J05T0-5F  [SCHEW 9/&L=40 L=5 rl 1 YTEL-L0 1= 5 ki
13 GES=12153000 CLIP A Yyarantak* A 1
14 HAT=81129T00 CORD COVER J=k*HNt = 1
1% WP=0412514=5D WASHER &,1X15,2X2,5% E9%*h*x  5,.1X95,2X2,5 1
16 HAT=0150504A0 THREAD TEMSIOMN RELEASE MAGHET ASM, fRIRLFOR%p 52 1
17 HAT=01505000 THREAD TEMSION RELEASE MAGNET BASE fPIRATIVRUR T4 (1)
18 MAT=BTT122T00-A |TENSION RELEASE MAGNET I FITELLE I {1}
19 SM-4030411=-58 SCREY M3X0,5 Lwg FA*IL* MIX0.5 L= & {73
26 WP=0330500=-MB SPRING WASHER M3 ESM*ht: JH5ATE M3 1)
21 115=45704& LOOPER THREAD TAKE=UP, LEFT h=n*FaE*2 £y (1)
e MAT=-B112&6T00-A SPRING ' TEIRAIT* 30N 2 €13
23 MAT=B1123TO0=A TENSION RELEASING PLUNGER SPIRATE AL (1)
2k |HAY=gTTE5TO0-K T COVER TFIRATIVAYEN® = (1)
25 Hi=5L12522=28 CABTYRE CaRD Bt e B 1,23
2 b D60&A3=555=B00 PIN-SHAPE TERMINAL, HWALE E*s 3-ETh 12 (21
257 §5=T120710=-5P SCREW X/146=28 =7 FERC32LY  F/16-28 L= 7.0 2
28 MAT=01503000 THREOAT PLATE BASE UEE L AR 1
29 MAT=015070A0 LIGHT EHITTING DIODE ASM, N¥3=5*41=F% 2% i
53 WAT=01510000 TUBE EL¥FI=T% 2y
i MAT=015%11000 LIGHT EHITTING CIODE BASE (i b A ] AL 13}
32 HAT=01507000 PRINTED CIRCUIT BOARD NY3=8c ff=pre)*y [
33 HW=5L1P522=28 CABTYRE CORD Su7%=p* (0,13
T4 MAT=81126T00 2=POLE PLUG COVER 2P 7¥BAs e 1)
g MAT=1350&0000 2=PGLE PLUG 2837 7403 7°49% (1)
16 DA0&3I=555=-B00 PIN=-SHAPE TERMINAL, MALE BEAFEDE {7
3T G50&4=110=000 CORD HOLDER I3k 3= F=7"RINI 1
38 55-4090910=5p SCREW 9/54=40 Lu=g ES3LY G phk=40 L= 9 1
32 WP-0370314~5D WASHER 3,7x8x0,3 c3w*n*: I, 7X8X0.3 i
4o | 55-7080510=5P SCREW 1/8-44 L= &,5 INEI2SY  1/B=khk L= 4,5 2

e

From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



i
From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



MNote | S22 ) 0D4..... Forl

p=0e

0oV, 115V, 200V, 240V,

G086 ... For 220V, 380V, 416V, 440V,
" Control box asm. Includes No, 9-68 of

7 and No, 1—48 of page 8.

100V,115V, 200V, 240V
D20V 3BV 4BV 4DV E

OJ-ta—wtaer 2 (). T HO-568
BIFOEMI-EETHMEL AL,

Ref [Nute Part N5 E _C. | Am
Na.| e B & Description TEEH A E_ﬁ
1 MAT=015120A0 CONTROL BOX ASM, (200V) JkG=L2* 923 200v PE 1
2 MAT=015121A0 CONTRGL BOX ASM,(380V) AsF0=AR* 972 3ROV 22 1
3 MAT=01512Z2A0 CONTROL BOX ASM,{100W) A3k0=La*92X 1060V 22 1
4 HAT=01%123A0 CONTRCL BOX ASM,(115V) [J2r0=-Ra*Y22 115y 2% 1
5 MAT=015124A0 CONTROL BOX ASH,(220V) IJF0=a*T71 220V 7% 1
& MAT=015125A0 CONTROL BOX ASM, (240V) Jyh0=R3* 723 240V 9% 1
¢ MAT=015126A0 CONTROL BOX ASM,(&15V) k0= Y23 n1iv 7% 1
B MAT=01512TA0 CONTROL BOX ASM, (4&40V) Jur0=43" Y93 44OV 2T 1
¥ MAT=01241000-8 CONTROL BOX JaF0=ka* Y23 1
10 HAT=150&43000 &=POLE RECEPTACLE, WHITE AP JEILRDN 1
11 HAI=15041000 Z=POLE RECEPTACLE 2P yrIr Az 1
12 D4029-555-808 5-POLE RECEPTACLE, WHITE 6P TA02YEIY I 1
1 MAT=-0127B000 G-POLE RECEPTACLE, WHITE 9P T402ULPVA0N 1
14 HAT=012401450-8 FOWER SOURCE CORD ASH, FEFFEL =k aF 1
18 MAT=D12450A0 SAFETY SWITCH ASM, Fapes A1%s 2% €1
16 D&110=555=800 FUSE 5A El=A" i 2
17 HAT=BEOTLXTOO FUSE 3A EX=Aa% XA 2
343 HC=-0003500=00 CAPACITOR L. 277 220MF 140Y FeIane 1
19 ME-0310702-KA SPRING WASHER §,T05.%i0.7 n*37*n*3 §,9x5,.3%0,7 F
2 SM=4030501=58 SCREW HM3IX0,5 L=5 A3y MIX0.5 L= 5.0 i
21 HP=1A&3PGE=12 GROUND WIRE TERMIMAL PAFYIALL ;.
22 w5=-0310702=-K8 SPRING WASMER 3,1Xs5.3%0.7 n*arenss 3,115,.3x0,.7 1
23 SH-4030R801~-58 SCREM M3x0,5 L=8 TA*35* MIX0.5 L= 3,0 1
h HE=5051010-TD CAPACITOR J327%5% 0.01HF 1KV %% 2
4 HM=-40&80000-58 NUT MiX0.7 sa375F Mixd,7 152 ?
74 WP=0450501-5B WASHER L3 n~3 2
il SH=-L041201-58 SCREW H&XD,7 L=12 ALY &
eB BT=4LZ214110-01 POMER TRANSISTOR o390 1
29 wW5=-0310702-K3 SPRING WASHER 3,7X5,.3X0.7 N=x7*nty 3. 1%5.3x0.7 2
4] nu«gg;nqau-sa NUT W3X0.5 &027YF M3X0,.5 141 FJ
3y SH-LOIT207-%5 SCAEW H3Ix0,5 (=12 T OIFATRLY O NIXD .S Lev2 ]
LT HAO=11532000 ETAPLE A= AU 4
53 HAT=B1143T00 CORD HOLDER J=p* RNy 1
1 SKE=3452500~5C WOOD SCREW D=4, 5 w25 INE2IYY  pm4 5 Le25 &
L MAT=01243000=-A CONTROL BOX SUPPORT PLATE Jak0=5% LLEED 1
Th SM=4920501=58 SCREW MZ,.gaX0.&5 L=5 TH*ILE  HZ, gX0,&5 L= 5 L
TP [MAT=0T7, RUEBER BUSHING i AT B
18 MAT=01247000 YARIABLE RESISTOR rrfate s g g hal ) Fi
19 HAT=01244000 LIGHT EMITTING CIODE E3=L* H= (J=F"fF=p? Fi
G0 HAT=01251000 YOLUME KNOB REOI=4 UVE .
&1 HAT=B0142TG0 FUSE HOLDER E2=-2* RASY= P
hZ !nar;uj?ituaa TUMBLER SWITCH FuJt2=219% i
&y | KT-012%50000 ITOMBLER SETTCH TOVER o =T Hiv= 4
b b EM=-1921001=-5B SCREW M1.2 L=10 73335 M1,2 L=1D &
Ls MAT=01249000C VARTABLE RESISTOR BASTLI9 1
h& MAT=-01248000 VARIABLE RESISTOR el i L 1 1
47 |00L |MAT=01244000 TRANSFORMER A Fooyenkiu1 (A) 1
&8 |00S [MAT=D1244100 TRANSFORMER B8 FEyv k900 (B) 1
T8 |WP-0iB0%0T-E8 JASHER 31 LELE) - R
50 WS=0411002-X8 SPRIMG WASHER & o L A LE ] 4
51 WM=4040000=-58 NUT M4X0.7 AN2TYF MAXD,T 112 73
52 MAT=01254000 SUPPORTING STUD 2" 7T L9112 F3
53 HAT=0YZ25350C0 SET PLATE R aednTon T
54 SH=9040403-5C SCREW M4X0,7 Lwg BHIR NP MEXD.7 Le 4 2
i KM=5040000~-5B HUT M&XD.7 AA7TUF MLXO,T 153 z
T h DAD&GZ2=555=B00 PIX=S5HAPE TERMIMAL, FEMAEE E*2 F=ZTh 41 1k

From the library of: Superior S_eVEin'é' Machine & Supply LLC



5. PRINTED CIRCUIT BOARD COMPONENTS
AR

T T EE D T S W RS T WS B W R . S S e e —— S wm——

IS

WINEZTSI3MISIEIT 8

UL

7
|

| .t o i —_— —— O S S i | | e mm mw (e mme me w

J

L mmmmme—————

From the library of: Superl'or386wing Machine & Supply LLC



At

Fel |Nate Part No . | o2l o
No|#i| & @ PEsCHpEon TEEH & b o
- MAT=012540A0 PRINTED CIRCUIT BOARD ASH, TEUSENcy 9= 1
2 HL=0014100=00 1L TATEOOSM ot Sy IF’ET:Tzﬂﬂi:: . - :1-
3 HCA= 1 CAPACITOR 23" o =l L _ Ay
: ot SRR TEAPAEITON 0 IRF 56 v e a1
5 HG=0002700=-00 OIODE SRIFM=2 §o42=p% (SRIFH=2) e
& HG-0002600-00 DI0DE SRIAN-& S*qf=b* [(SRIAM=&) (4}
7 HR=0001010-20 RESISTOR 1 KILO OWM 174w 743-% 1K 1744 YUTH* (19)
] WR-0002050-P0 SOLID MESISTOR S OHM 1/2u Po3=0 ST=L 1724 YUUP* £13
9 HR=-0007027-00 RESISTOR 27 OHM W FL3=¢ 27%=L 14 SV L2 {13
10 AR- =10 [RESTSYOR 700 owW 1w ¥93=¥ T003-0 TUeT"PEYS — 1)
" HR=0002051~-30 SOLID RESISTOR 51 KILD OWM 1/2v Y4I=0 S1C 1724 YYIb* (13
V2 HR=0001020=30 RESISTOR 20 EILD OMM 1/4W FL2=9 20K 1/7¢4u YII* {23
13 HR=0001010-30 RESISTOR 10 KILD OMM 174w TA3=% 20K 1744 YYTH* i3
1% HR=0001047=10 SOLID RESISTOR 470 OWM 1/4W $43=% LT0T=L NV /4N YUThe (1
1€ HR=0001047= RESISTOR ATC OMM 5/4w A= _LTOK V/gu YuYr A
Ty HC-0004100-00  |CAPACITOR O,04TMF 50V 25¥% 57 O.0L7NF SOV 319 (23
17 HCA=140J4T704 CAPACITOR d-'.'Hf 146¥ 327°27 4THF 1&Y T unv (5}
18 WC-000ZR00-00 CAPACITOR 10MF 14V 37457 10MP 18y Fame (21
19 HL-G001700-00 INTEGRATED CIRCULY 1€ (ENTL121N) £3)
26 ER-0001039=30 RESISTOR 39 CILO OMM /4w F42-4 39K 1744 YUIp* (23
21 HT=-0002400-00 TRANSISTOR 250358-0 F355*2% (250358-0) e1)
77 Hi- 108=-60  [CAPACIToR 6, 1WF 150V 22%°5% G.amF S0V | 2
2 hr-ﬁnunﬁﬂ-ﬁﬁ TRANSISTOR 235L711=E 325+ (25CT11-E) (L)
»L HC=-0003700-00 CAPACITOR &, TMF qa&V 25T*LT L.THF 14V 3.9 (83
2% HG=-0002800-00 DIODE SRIFH=8 FrqfT=F% (SRIFH=2) {4)
28 KR=-pon1oa8=29 RESISTOR 6,8 EILO ONM 1/4&V PL3=% &, BE 174N VUY* (z)
27 HL=00004,00=-00 i€ SNTLO4N IC (SNTLOLN) (1}
T HL=0001400~00 1 ENY TC TERTETENY 1)
29 E9612=501=000 IC DMILEN IC (SN1SEAEN) (1)
30 HL=0006300-00 IC WD2207P I (MCBE2) (1)
1 HR=0001020=20 RESISTOR 2 KILO OHM 1/&W F12=0 2¢ V/&N YUTP* %
12 HC=-0003400=-00 CAPACITOR &, 7THMF 16V AUT*ST L THF 14V 250 (1)
13 NR=0001015=30 IRESISTOR 15 KILO ONM 1/4w Tf:-# 15K 174w ?uﬂr- (2)
16 RT=-100 - CRPACIYOR Z2WF TEV - |- 17}
15 HE=0001030=30 RESISTOR %0 KILO OHM 1/4W !f:-1 10K 4 /au vu?k' i1
14 HR=0032040=00 RESISTOR 40 OHM 3W P-4 LOF-L 3w Tevy (1)
17 HC=0005400=00 CAPACITOR 100MF 140V A7 5% T0CHE 150V ®*unq 1
i HEL=SO00B10TY CAPACITOR 0¥ LT Q. 0THF SOV 49 i1
39 HG=0002900=00 oioog S*q2=p* (HIZ203%-1) (1)
40 AR-000Z05T-00 [RESTSTOR 51 OHW 772w =% SVx=L T/2u Y07Fs 1)
(| HAT=01257000 LOW VOLTAGE IC FIN TEIrY 16212 i1}
42 HAT=04253000 PRINTED BROARD COMNECZTOR *N*y 1325- 1
4 W5=03190702=K5 SPRING WASHER 3, 1X5,9X0,7 R*33*N*3 % _q1X5.9%0,7 2
Li SM=L030801=5R SCREV H3IXD,5 L=B A*3L*  M3XD.5 L= B,0O F
4% MAT=01242000 CONTROL BOX COVER R*Y22AnN" - 1
i SM-LOLD&OT~5H [T TAYILY  MAXD.7 L* & L
&7 MAT=012440A0 CONNECTING IHI ASH, LayIe*= 3E 1
&8 B3538=112=-000 OIL WICK MOLDER AUIENI £y
L“9 WP=0330501=-58 WASHER M3 Co9*n"2 In*+7L W3 (1)
50 SN=-L030411=-50 SCREV M3x0,5 Lw=g TA*IL* MIXD.5 L= ¢ (1)
51 up-glgg;uﬁ-ul SPRING untutn M3 EFI*E*3 In37L M3 1
%2 M-4031201-58 SCREW M31X0,5 L=12 TA*3LY  M3X0.5 L=12 123
T3 MAT=211337T00 SAPETY SWITCH INSTALLING AASE 1!:!': ATT¥ FO9YIN4 (1)
54 SH-90a0813-5E SCREW My Le=p aNFATRF Mg L=8 (1)
%% T IMAT=31134T00 HAGNET MOURTING BASE HERPY MUTY A {1}
T8 un-ngin?z1-:: :g:!rl &nJTar MR (1)
£ 7 EM-§ *i‘ig- SCH MB L= RSB LF ME L=qi Tq)
T MAT=012446000 HAGNET FuBtZ149% S L {i'
59 MAT=81134T00 STOPPER LU pUIRRTL ATV - iy)
&0 SM=-9040813=5E SCREW M& L8 GnJasRE M§ L=8 1)
&1 MAT=81137TAD JOINT BAR ASM, B LaYIe*= § 52 {13
a2 NM=46040003=8¢C NUT mé SRNZTYE M AXT.0 342 (23
Al BP117-5335=0A0  1JOIMY ASM, kayint=% 73 1)
bé HM=4080001=3E SCREW Ms 5775 Ms (2}
&5 6T130=5%54=00A SPRING Loy oet = p*2 1)

From the library of: Superiorgeevirf; Machine & Supply LLC



NUMERICAL INDEX OF PARTS ¥ - -y
Bast PG Page Ral Part Ba Pags Ral Part Ma Page Raf. Past Mo, Psie  Rel
AN | Mo - | Mo, AR X Mz -y ] " Fis
> .| MAT=B31p887 Y &% | we=0git00s-x86 7 SO |
EXCLUSIVE PARTS KAEA EXCLUSIVE PRRTS "W BAEAL "M -11-::1 108 5 £
115=65704 T N HAl=15040000 5 33 | MATSEYYITTGOCA 5 18
frowusve matss REBEA "8 WAl=15042000 5 9 | MAT-R{124T E.l R
B1S0C=75T=000 L | T HMAl=150& X300 r 10 HlT-!'II!!TES-.IL 5 2k
BE1158=0T9=0A0 3 17 FAC=TTSI2Z000 — T 3¢ HAT=H4424Tan 5 34
A2526=T04=000 ] ‘ HAT=005070A0 3 6 | MAT=81129T00 $:018
B1538=112-000 L 1 HAT=00501 000 = I HAT=F1731Ta0 3. 1p
" il MAT=n05020R0 3 1o | MAT=By132Tap 3 ?
ool Al MAT=ppSpbono 3 31 | MATeR1133700 P
Ce=-2020000=00 3 1B MAT=00505000 3 MAT=B1134T00 g 5%
b sne | WRT=ap507 b ¥ | HAT=Bq436T 9 5%
EXCLUSIVE PARTS ‘00" WM& 7O HAI—E?zgagEE 5 3 *H.'I'-EHITFEE 2. 4l
p2A11=-555-08 - L L HAT=51228000 5 5 | MAT=ETTSITOD 7 L%
Bel?P=55%=R0A 3 11 HAT=p{229 5 i
BEEFISSSSaT 7T | iMATsaqaktideen. 1 @ |V ik
DEQLZ=555=000 7 54 MAT=0124&2000 9 &S HM=6030000~58 7 30
BA0LT-555-0010 3 12 HAT=01243000=A [ G WM=4p4noog=5A r SR -
BENAT=555-800 5 10 HAT=g1245000 7 &7 | WM=&p4pQODO-S5B r JIRRRE. 3
B8043-535-000 5 24 MAT=01246100 T LB | NASEREDNO(-EE . Y.
DECAI=555=-000 5 34 MAT=31Z24Tano Li 3B NM=A0&0001=2E v .13
DETTO-555-000 T 18 MAT=g124Bg00 T &b | MM=apépond=SC % &2
BT117=335-RA0 ¥ &3 FRT=p724%g00 e A 1 2 NR=-40B0T21=5E 9 56
B7130-555-804 9 45 HAT=p1250000 T A3 | MS=4Q9n310-5P 3 43
T T Tre— sae | MAT=01251000 T Al
LLEWE £t NMEA "o KAT=g1252008 - e SHLP RING s 8
SESHE‘SJEEQE 3 1% HAT=51253 00 3 42 | RE=0300000=-KD 3 14
=110= iy
£5046=110-00 5 3 HAT=n1255000 T__ 32 | uNGE SCREW B
FLECTBON BABTS RIEL =g1¢33000 7 53
SrE HAT=012560A0 3 1 E0=0500481-TP 3 32
ESLT2-501=-000 9 29 HAT=-01257000 &1 :
NCASTEOILTOE — 9717 uu-gnamng-a 7 14 [FCREW i
MCA=350M1024 ¥ 2 HAT=231263000 7 3T | sK=3452%pp-SC 7 3
HEL=SO0GBRICTY 9 i8 HAT=p126&000 (3 39 EH=1521001=58 7T L4
KE-gna2Pon=00 9 18 | RAT=pid550%0 7 15 | sH-2880601-5C 5 3
HE=0003100=00 v 22 MAT=0%245000 2 L7 SHe=4(Ink11=58 5 12
HL=0003500=00 7 18 HAT=01264000 9 58 SH=4030411=58 9 50
AC=00DS600=00 ¥ 3¢ MAT=03278000 v 13 SM=4p3n501=58 7 20
HC=0003700=00 ? 24 | HAT=01500140 1 1 | SH=Lg¥nBnT~58 T 23
HE=0003%00=-00 L & HAT=p15003A0 1 3 H=403NALY =58 9 &4
HE=-0004100=00 LA I WAT=07500%KC i '3 sM=4g312a1=58 .
HE=-3035500=-00 L 1 MAT=015005A40 1 5 sH-4pl1201-58 2 52
HE=000%400=-00 9 37 MAT=g1500680 1 [ IM=hphndn1=58 3 3
wC=goEIOTO=T0 T % MAT=0150037AQ 1 T SH=koknbnl=58 9 &b
HG=0002400=00 e & MAT=015008 A9 1 B | TH=ITRTOUT=5¥ . S T
HE-0002708-00 & 5 MAT=p15002A0 1 2 M=Lp4i1201~-52 T 27
HG=0002800=-00 9 25 RAT=aT50T0%0 3 @5 EM=492n501~58 7 L1
HE=0007¥0C=-00 2 iw HAT=pi507000 3 Fe.} EM=9fanb03=5C T i
HL=COQ0L00=-00 5 27 HAT=p1502000 3 Lo $MeF360813=5E ] 5i
FL=2001600=-00 % 28 HAT=-01503400 5 28 SH=9040E813~SE 9 &0
HL=000YT00=00 L 1% MAT=315045A0 5 1 EM=DERTLTI~5E ¥ X
HL-000s300=-00 9 g MAT=p150Lpa0 5 2 ES=-Ypandlp=-50 3 L.
HL=0014100-00 9 : WAT=p750>0%0 b 16 £5=3090519=5P L3 12
HP-1A4TPCC=12 3 9 | MAT=G1505000 3 a7 Si=hpBnb1o=§P 3.0 &R
HE-iARYPLE=1F T 21 | MAT=g1%afp00 5 11 55=409081p=-5P Y 20
HR=0001010=20 ¥ T HAT=n15p7phg 5 29 $5=509n&10=5P . S |
HE.0o01010-30 ¢ 13 MAT=ai507 000 5 12 ES=80THET -5 X 5
HR=0001015=-30 ¥ 33 | HAT=g1310000 5 3p | sS=s09n8ip=5F L PR
HE_ 000162020 - § FAT=g157 1000 5 11 LS=4090R10=5P 5 S
HR.DOO1020.30 2 12 HAT=n1512pA0 T 1 §5=4090710=5P 5 g
dR-goornlo.do § 15 MAT=p151214¢ 4 2 s§=To8n510=5P & 40
HR-0007039.30 20 MAT=g15122Ap 7 3 $5=T0§NESO=EP WSl
HR=0001047=10 9 1t nnr-mﬂzslg 7 L SS=T1Z0TTO=5P 5 27
HE_AODTOLT .40 ® 15 HAT=015124A T 5 $5=T7121410=8R 3 v
wR_0001068.20 : E: MAT=015125A0 ? # $5=915146%p=CP 3 23
HE=gooeaSg=-r0 i MAT=p151264 T T
BRG0PI Y A0 | wArosss1i1hy I i R
#R_0002051.30 L MAT=Ep102Tas I 23 Wr=0130500~-HB 5 20
*R.0007010-10 ¥ 18 | mAT=3p1p5Tg0 3 34 | W= U=A® ¥ 51
AR Q00701700 ® v HAT=Ep108T oo ¥ 15 WP=0yy0501-58 7 &%
48 _a032040.00 * 3 mAT=Ap111TAp 3 T WP=0170315-50 R 1)
“T.0002500.00 * 23 MAT=Ep114Tog 3 13 WP=0450501~-353 T 2
UY=0003800=00 W a1 MAT=R0119700 3 5 WP=D0LyOLOi=50 T L8
M=k T16110=01 [ 4.} MAT=Bp5142T00 7 &4 WP=0510514-5D 5 15
He=300a300=00 5 7 HAT=8n9&3T 7 17 EP=0a12515=-50 5 15
M-S EIAS 1 4=AR 8 rnrﬁ - Y | USEORTOTOZ=XET T TF
du=5112522=28 'E' 25 MAT=B11p4T B 3 &7 WS=031tATOZ=KR T 22
Mw=5L17522=2R 5 33 MAT=R119LT R0 L S ¥ | WS=031nT02=KB T 29
MAT=R11a5T0g . S | WE=0310TD2=-K5 a 43

From the library of: Supe'ﬁo.rlgering Machine & Supply LLC





